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 Off'ze oF the Attarney Goneral COMMERCIAL FUND-RAISER.FOR CHARITABLE PURPOSES

19/17/2002 11:43 FAX 3236883
j - . (

F

MAIL TC:

Rrejistry of Charitable Trusis
VPO, Box 903447

Sacramento, GA BA202-4470 ~E0¥v2002-ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT

{Callfornia Gov ernment Code Sentlon 12588)

STREET ADDRESS:
1300 | Streot Fallure to flla annual financial report by January 30 annually for each calendar year of
Sacramento, CA 95814 sollcltation may resuit In fines or filing penaitias as defined In Government Code
Telephones: (913) 323-5079 Sectlon 12588.4
WER SITE ADDRESS: ' An annual financlal raport must be flled for each eavent
hitp:lamca.govichartien) for each charlty sollcited for during the previous calandar yaar, i
Narme and Address of Commerclal Fund-raiser; . LL‘ L(J Name and Address of Charltable Organization:
ARSIV N}
| oo, I AD ' £y o, 133539048
Facter Dlregt LTD Planned Parenthood Action Fund, Inc.
\ : Namie of Charity
11500 West Olympic Blvd., Suite 540 434 W. 33rd Street
, Addrass of Charlty |
Los Angeles CA 90064 . New York . NY
Clty, State, and ZIP Code of Charity
Figures from (check ons):  Natlonal Campalgn O Callfornia Campalgn [
Telemarketing held (on) {from) _1/1/2003 20 1 6/30/2003 20
(Type of Activity) ' (Datls or dates must be shown)
Is the contract between the commerclal fund-raiser and charlty based upon a fee or percentage of revenua? (check one)  Fes 3 Percentage [
If other, provide brlef explanation Other [
1, REVENUE ' , :
A, Cash contributions ‘0 00 A
'B. Entertainment sales or admission charges B.
C. Sales from products C.
D. Advertisement sales D,
E. Membershlp fees e E
F. Other sources; (Specify)
B . - !
b. | Fh,
Ce i P -
d. I « ¢
G. TOTAL REVENUE ‘0 5m *OO G.
2. EXPENSES
A. Fees or commissions , 4 — A,
B. Salaries — PLEASE B
C. Payroll taxes _____ BRE AKDO ‘SVEE ATTACHEbﬁ - .
D. Employes benefits e N OF EXPENSES |
E. Coatof marchandlse for resale : /
F. Cost of enterlainment — :
G. Postage - /
H. Advertising e e ]
i, ‘Telephone T T—— ]
J. Rental of squipment e
K. Facilities charge K.
L. Permiis T
M. Other expenses: (Specify)
8. Ma.
b. | Mb.,
C. \ie
& ' el 1500
N, TOTAL EXPENSES %0! N.
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- Page 2
3. Amount o Charity (subtract line 2N from line 1G) . &5,75"/ L0 n
4. less additional fund-raising expenses paid by charity (to be complated by charity) “‘8— 4,
5. Lass fair market value of goods and/or services used for the event which were pald by sponsor(s) —9‘ 5.

: | y
6. Nel proceeds realized by charity from the campalgn (subtract lines 4 and 5 from line 3) ‘2 ,2, !]5 9 GO 5.°

7. (a) Does any officer, director, pariner or owner of the Cammaerclal Fund-raiser have aﬁy affiliation with or conirol over, directly or indlrectly, the charltable

arganization for %ch the Cormmerclal Fund-raiser has contraciaed to sollclt?

[ ] Yes No If"ves” complets the following:
Name of offleer, diractor, partner or owner of Name and address of Relationshlp of officer, slc,
Commercial Fund-ralser charitable organization To charltable organization

-
<

(b) For each affiliation tdentifled In 7 (a), attach copy of the contract between the commoerclal fundralser and the charity.

e

- AR = S . - .. L - iy e e e e e A el tegegpegmlireliliett. Sl - - W

war'y *

e am g +" DY —— g—

Under penaliles of perjury, | declare that | have examined this report, Including accompanying documents, schedules and statements, and to the best of my
knowledge and belief, it Is true, correct and complete,

] o Thors Sieael o ok

Signature of authoﬂ;d offlcer (Commerclal Fund-ralser) Prlnted Name \J Tifle Date

. “

— p— N VA — —nﬂ—_ e — - - PETY— V- APNC—

it must be §Lgned~b cors for dirsctors of the. charltable organization for verifying the distribution.

WWE(QM”W) L. Printed Name Tlue I ate

SEFREY MecHanick-  AssC Teas. 9-/5203

iy = il

s ~rudnbnayS———

s~

; Slgnahﬁr;ﬁf ?ﬁﬁyﬂcaﬂdﬁcmr (Charity) Printed Name Title Date

CT-2¢cf (11/2002) 2072
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FFacter Direct Ltd
Campaign Expense Allocation

Printing
Postage
Telephone
Payroll

Employee benefits
Rent
Office manager

Utilities
Equipment
Recruitment

Computer Programming
Office expenses

P.S. Fee/Profit

Total

\SF A PRAARALNLR AR R & R R R &

80,756.00

1,875.20
4,728.08
4,442.39
27,648.09

2,056.54
4,411.05
9,572.04

1,007.82
9/5.88
687.41
583.88

18,186.52

4,581.09

80,756.00
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